2021-2022 BAHAR DONEMi MEZUNIYET DURUMUNDA OLAN OGRENCILER

EK SINAV PROGRAMI

Saat

18.07.2022

19.07.2022

20.07.2022

21.07.2022

22.07.2022

Pazartesi

Sali

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

10:00-11:30

CE394
MEE305
MAT205

ES411
ENG110

CE465
ME473
EEE318

Al1-01

12:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

MEE310
IKC-MH.28
EEE309
EEE200
ME413
CE372

ME464
BME402

Al-01

Son giincellenme tarihi: 08.07.2022




